CRUZER
AREA LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/14/22
Cruzer_LED_turtle_spec_sheet_R01

PEC-240 photocell, button 240V
PEC-277 photocell, button 277V
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CRZ/60L-105/AM/2/UNV/AM/BLT
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
MAF mast Arm Fitter
(formerly SF2)
for 2-3/8” OD
horizontal arm
K knuckle
(formerly PK2)
limit to 45
tilt or 2-3/8”
OD horizontal
arm or vertical
tenon
AM arm mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
SHIELD  OPTIONS
BC Backlight control
(available for FR, 2, 3, 4,
4W optics)
90 90° house side shield
270 270° house side shield
360 360° house side shield
AMBER
(1400K)
# LED’S
DRIVE
CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
SYSTEM
WATTS DISTRIBUTION TYPE LUMENS LPW B U G
24 700mA 45W
2 1274 28 0 0 0
3 1250 28 0 0 1
4 1229 27 0 0 1
4W 1202 27 0 0 1
5R 1260 28 1 0 1
5W 1345 30 1 0 0
36 700mA 45W
2 1911 29 0 0 0
3 1875 29 0 0 1
4 1843 28 0 0 1
4W 1803 28 0 0 1
5R 1890 29 1 0 1
5W 1842 28 1 0 1
48 700mA 45W
2 2548 30 1 0 1
3 2500 29 1 0 1
4 2458 29 0 0 1
4W 2404 28 0 0 1
5R 2520 30 1 0 1
5W 2455 29 2 0 1
60 700mA 45W
2 3186 30 1 0 1
3 3123 29 1 0 2
4 3072 29 0 0 1
4W 3006 28 1 0 1
5R 3150 29 2 0 2
5W 3072 29 2 0 1
PERFORMANCE DATA
COLOR
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured